Panasonic Electric Works Türkiye ewtr.panasonic.com
Panasonic
Torch LED Lamp
Series
18W - 23W - 35W - 45W
Panasonic Torch Lamp Series
While Torch lamps provide energy efficiency up to131lm/W, they can easily be inserted instead of standard lamps thanks
to classical E27 socket and in this way; they allow easy installation in retail and personal applications. Torch lamps offer
more homogeneous lighting with four different power options of 18W, 23W, 35W, 45W and color temperatures of
3000K, 4000K, 6500K.
Product Features:
•  18W-23W-35W-45W power options
•  Long life up to 15000 hour with excellent luminosity
•  3000K/4000K/6000K color temperature options
© 2021, PANASONIC ELECTRIC WORKS TÜRKİYE. All rights reserved 30 December, 2023
E
B
200°
ClassCRIE273000K/4000K/6500K 15.000 Hour IP 20200° Energy Class
E/F
Product Code Product Description
Power
(W)
Equivalent
Power (W)
Operating
Voltage
(V)
Color
Rendering
Index (Ra)
Color
Temperature
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Efficiency
Factor
(lm/W)
Energy
Class
Light
Beam
Angle
Size (B)
(mm)
Diameter
(E) (mm)
Quantity
in Box
LDTCH18LG1E7 PANASONIC E27 TORCH LED LAMP 18W 1860LM 3000K 18 100 220-240 ≥80 3000K 1.860 103 F 200° 142 80 30
LDTCH18WG1E7 PANASONIC E27 TORCH LED LAMP 18W 1980LM 4000K 18 100 220-240 ≥80 4000K 1.980 110 E 200° 142 80 30
LDTCH18DG1E7 PANASONIC E27 TORCH LED LAMP 18W 2040LM 6500K 18 100 220-240 ≥80 6500K 2.040 113 E 200° 142 80 30
LDTCH23LG1E7 PANASONIC E27 TORCH LED LAMP 23W 2430LM 3000K 23 100 220-240 ≥80 3000K 2.430 106 F 200° 166 100 20
LDTCH23WG1E7 PANASONIC E27 TORCH LED LAMP 23W 2600LM 4000K 23 100 220-240 ≥80 4000K 2.600 113 E 200° 166 100 20
LDTCH23DG1E7 PANASONIC E27 TORCH LED LAMP 23W 2650LM 6500K 23 100 220-240 ≥80 6500K 2.650 115 E 200° 166 100 20
LDTCH35LG1E7 PANASONIC E27 TORCH LED LAMP 35W 4140LM 3000K 35 150 220-240 ≥80 3000K 4.140 118 E 200° 202 118 20
LDTCH35WG1E7 PANASONIC E27 TORCH LED LAMP 35W 4570LM 4000K 35 150 220-240 ≥80 4000K 4.570 131 E 200° 202 118 20
LDTCH35DG1E7 PANASONIC E27 TORCH LED LAMP 35W 4190LM 6500K 35 150 220-240 ≥80 6500K 4.190 120 E 200° 202 118 20
LDTCH45LG1E7 PANASONIC E27 TORCH LED LAMP 45W 5250LM 3000K 45 200 220-240 ≥80 3000K 5.250 117 E 200° 228 138 8
LDTCH45WG1E7 PANASONIC E27 TORCH LED LAMP 45W 5330LM 4000K 45 200 220-240 ≥80 4000K 5.330 119 E 200° 228 138 8
LDTCH45DG1E7 PANASONIC E27 TORCH LED LAMP 45W 5370LM 6500K 45 200 220-240 ≥80 6500K 5.370 119 E 200° 228 138 8